C
HEM
IC
A
L D
O
SIN
G

indication of acid container, injection valve to dissolving tank.
Dissolving system: For the chemicals with pre�lter PVC d75, splash tank, booster
pump, venturi nozzle, mixing & dissolving cyclone. monitoring switches for level
in tank min/max, suction performance (�ow) of venturi. switch o� dosing at
malfunction.
Suitable for Pools: 1,000 - 400,000 ltrs
Chlorine max output: 2.5 kg/h, Acid max output: 1 l/h
Code: GR28095 Model may di�er from product shown.
www.interquad.com.auChemical Dosing & Controllers 78 Chemical Dosing & Controllers 78
Chemical Storage & Bunding
Small Chemical Storage Drums
A small drum where space is at a premium. Features
a large screw top lid, handles holes & measuring
increments.
Use blue for Liquid Chlorine & black for Acid.
A. 60 ltr Black Drum Code: PTANKS060BK
B. 60 ltr Blue Drum Code: PTANKS060BL
Drum & Tank Guide
Volume
(litres)
Height
(mm)
Baseø
(mm)
Topø
(mm)
A/B PTANK0S060XX 60 700 385 385
C PTANKS0110 110 675 500 500
D PTANKS0210 210 930 580 580
E PTANKB0250 250 585 682 856
F PTANKS0600 600 950 1000 1000
G PTANKS1000 1000 1500 1000 1000
H PTANKS1600 1600 1610 1500 1500
I PTANKS2000 2000 2255 1175 1175
Chemical Dosing Tank
Ideal for dosing chlorine. A dosing pump to be
mounted to the top of the tank.
Flat & rigid maximises space. Designed for contents